10/25/25, 2:28 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL THE NEW CAMBRIDGE INTL SCH DERABASSI SAS NAGAR
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1631296

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 21288

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE THE NEW CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL, PUBLIC SCHOOL,

GULABGARH-MAHIWAL ROAD, SAS NAGAR (MOHALI), - 140507

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Ms. Manjeet Kaur

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION B.A. B.Ed, M.A, M.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID officecambridge7 @gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 01762292400

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Affiliation-Grant-Letter-Till-2031.pdf

2 COPIES OF https://tncipschool.com/wp-

SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY content/uploads/2021/07/Society%20%20Trust%20%20Company%20Registration%20Renewal%20Certificate.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL

CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

’ https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Noc2.pdf ‘

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

’ https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Recognition-certificate-.pdf ‘

5 | COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Valid%20Building%20Safety %20Certificate%20as%20pe ‘
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

’ https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Fire-Safety-Certificate-till-2028.pdf ‘

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Sr.%20No.%20B-7 .pdf ‘
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

’ https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Health-and-Hygiene-certificate.pdf ‘
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL.
IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/5



10/25/25, 2:28 PM
C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 101 101

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 87 83

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Fee-Structure-2025-
26.pdf

https://tncipschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/07/Academic%20Calander.pdf

https://tncipschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/07/smc%20mandatory%20.pdf

https://tncipschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2021/07/PTA%20Member%20mandatory.pdf

https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/Results.pdf

Ms. Manjeet Kaur

56

27

1:30

100

95

7976

56 & 47

2/5



10/25/25, 2:28 PM

3

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (INSQ 7 &97

MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Rajni Sharma
Sandeep Saini
Shikha Sharma
Ilvneet Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Rajni Sharma
Nidhi Verma
Ravisha Rani
Esron Kumar
Chiranjali Joshi
Shivani Sharma
Ritu Sharma
Manpreet Kaur
Meena Kaur Vilkhoo
Ms. Gurpreet Kaur
Deepika Sharma
Monika Sharma
Asima Behera
Amita Sharma

JAI BHAGWAN
Shivangi

Jagdeep Singh Saini
Kamaljit Singh
Pratibha Kumari
Priya

Jyoti Walia
Sheetal Gupta

Shikha Thakur

YES

M.A. HINDI

PGT M.A.
TGT B.Sc
PGT M.Sc
PGT M.A.
PGT M.A.
TGT BA.
PRT B.A.
PRT M.A.
OTHER BA.
PGT M.Sc
PRT BA.
PGT M.A.
NTT 12
OTHER B.A.
TGT M.A.
PRT BA.
PRT M.A.
TGT M.A.
OTHER BA.
PGT

PRT BA.
OTHER BA.
OTHER B.A.
TGT M.Sc
TGT M.A.
PRT M.Sc
PGT M.A.
PRT BA.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kra4sg-61p4

3/5



10/25/25, 2:28 PM

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Neetu

Purnima Sharma
Rajveer Kaur
Anjali Kohli
Ishpinder Kaur
Anna Baluni
Deepti Sharma
GURDIP KAUR
Renu Yadav
Sakshi Kaushik
Neha Pandey
Shivani Kaushal
Anu Bharti

Aarti

Muskan Pharswan
Anureet Grewal
Nimrat Bhattal
Jaswinder Kaur
Dimple Sharma
Anjali Sharma
Priyanka

Sharda

Mr. Ashwani Kumar
Mandeep Kaur
Meenu Kumari
Prabhjot Kaur
Akhil Jizta

Kajal Yadav
Sunaina

Navita Verma
Komal Sharma
Rajinder Kaur
Sukhwinder Kaur
Dipti Mago
Rakhi Gupta
Tanisha

Yashika

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

NTT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

NTT

PTI

PTI

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.A.

M.Sc

M.A.

M.B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Tech

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.Sc

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

12th

B.com

M.A.

B.Sc

M.Com

MA

M.Sc

M.Com

MA

MBA

MA

M.Sc

B.com

4/5



10/25/25, 2:28 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
66 Manjeet Kaur PRINCIPAL M.A.

67 Akansha Chauhan PRT B.A.

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 5/5



