APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	THE NEW CAMBRIDGE INTL SCH DERABASSI SAS NAGAR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1631296
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	21288
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	THE NEW CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL, PUBLIC SCHOOL, GULABGARH-MAHIWAL ROAD, SAS NAGAR (MOHALI), - 140507
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Ms. Manjeet Kaur
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	B.A. B.Ed, M.A, M.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	officecambridge7@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	01762292400

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Affiliation-Grant-Letter-Till-2031.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Society%20%20Trust%20%20Company%20Registration%20Renewal%20Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Noc2.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Recognition-certificatepdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Valid%20Building%20Safety%20Certificate%20as%20pe
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Fire-Safety-Certificate-till-2028.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Sr.%20No.%20B-7.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Health-and-Hygiene-certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/10/Fee-Structure-2025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Academic%20Calander.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/smc%20mandatory%20.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/PTA%20Member%20mandatory.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://tncipschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/Results.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Ms. Manjeet Kaur
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	56
	PGT	14
	TGT	9
	PRT	27
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:30
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	101	101	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	87	83	95	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	7976
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	56 & 47

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 97
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	6
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	5
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kra4sg-61p4

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION CUALIFICATION 1 Rajni Sharma PGT M.A. 2 Sandeep Saloi TGT B.Sc 3 Shikha Sharma PGT M.Sc 4 Kneet Kaur PGT M.A. 5 Gagandeep Kaur PGT M.A. 6 Rajul Sharma TGT B.A. 7 Nichi Verma PRT B.A. 8 Ravisha Rani PRT M.A. 9 Eston Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Riu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Mapreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. </th <th colspan="6">TEACHER DETAILS.</th>	TEACHER DETAILS.					
2 Sandeep Saini TGT B.Sc 3 Shikha Sharma PGT M.Sc 4 Ivneet Kaur PGT M.A 5 Gagandeep Kaur PGT M.A 6 Rajni Sharma TGT B.A 7 Nidhi Verma PRT B.A 8 Ravisha Rani PRT M.A 9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A 13 Manpreet Kaur NIT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A 15 Ms. Gupreet Kaur TGT M.A 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A 19 Anita Sharma OTHER B.A 20 <td>SL NO.</td> <td>TEACHER NAME</td> <td>DESIGNATION</td> <td>QUALIFICATION</td>	SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION		
3 Shikha Sharma PGT M.S. 4 Ivneet Kaur PGT M.A. 5 Gagandeep Kaur PGT M.A. 6 Rajni Sharma TGT B.A. 7 Nidhi Verma PRT B.A. 8 Ravisha Rani PRT M.A. 9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepka Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Anita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI <tr< td=""><td>1</td><td>Rajni Sharma</td><td>PGT</td><td>M.A.</td></tr<>	1	Rajni Sharma	PGT	M.A.		
4 Ivneet Kaur PGT MA. 5 Gagandeep Kaur PGT MA. 6 Rajni Sharma TGT B.A. 7 Nidhi Verma PRT B.A. 8 Ravisha Rani PRT MA. 9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT MA. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Anita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A.	2	Sandeep Saini	TGT	B.Sc		
5 Gagandeep Kaur PGT M.A. 6 Rajni Sharma TGT B.A. 7 Nidhi Verma PRT B.A. 8 Ravisha Rani PRT M.A. 9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Viikhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asina Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A.	3	Shikha Sharma	PGT	M.Sc		
6 Rajni Sharma TGT B.A. 7 Nidhi Verma PRT B.A. 8 Ravisha Rani PRT M.A. 9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 M.S. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamajit Singh OTHER B.A. </td <td>4</td> <td>Ivneet Kaur</td> <td>PGT</td> <td>M.A.</td>	4	Ivneet Kaur	PGT	M.A.		
7 Nidhi Verma PRT B.A. 8 Ravisha Rani PRT M.A. 9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kanaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc	5	Gagandeep Kaur	PGT	M.A.		
8 Ravisha Rani PRT M.A. 9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Ksur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Arnita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. </td <td>6</td> <td>Rajni Sharma</td> <td>TGT</td> <td>B.A.</td>	6	Rajni Sharma	TGT	B.A.		
9 Esron Kumar OTHER B.A. 10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc <td>7</td> <td>Nidhi Verma</td> <td>PRT</td> <td>B.A.</td>	7	Nidhi Verma	PRT	B.A.		
10 Chiranjali Joshi PGT M.Sc 11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	8	Ravisha Rani	PRT	M.A.		
11 Shivani Sharma PRT B.A. 12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	9	Esron Kumar	OTHER	B.A.		
12 Ritu Sharma PGT M.A. 13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	10	Chiranjali Joshi	PGT	M.Sc		
13 Manpreet Kaur NTT 12 14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	11	Shivani Sharma	PRT	B.A.		
14 Meena Kaur Vilkhoo OTHER B.A. 15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	12	Ritu Sharma	PGT	M.A.		
15 Ms. Gurpreet Kaur TGT M.A. 16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	13	Manpreet Kaur	NTT	12		
16 Deepika Sharma PRT B.A. 17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	14	Meena Kaur Vilkhoo	OTHER	B.A.		
17 Monika Sharma PRT M.A. 18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	15	Ms. Gurpreet Kaur	TGT	M.A.		
18 Asima Behera TGT M.A. 19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	16	Deepika Sharma	PRT	B.A.		
19 Amita Sharma OTHER B.A. 20 JAI BHAGWAN PGT M.A. HINDI 21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A.	17	Monika Sharma	PRT	M.A.		
20JAI BHAGWANPGTM.A. HINDI21ShivangiPRTB.A.22Jagdeep Singh SainiOTHERB.A.23Kamaljit SinghOTHERB.A.24Pratibha KumariTGTM.Sc25PriyaTGTM.A.26Jyoti WaliaPRTM.Sc	18	Asima Behera	TGT	M.A.		
21 Shivangi PRT B.A. 22 Jagdeep Singh Saini OTHER B.A. 23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	19	Amita Sharma	OTHER	B.A.		
22Jagdeep Singh SainiOTHERB.A.23Kamaljit SinghOTHERB.A.24Pratibha KumariTGTM.Sc25PriyaTGTM.A.26Jyoti WaliaPRTM.Sc	20	JAI BHAGWAN	PGT	M.A. HINDI		
23 Kamaljit Singh OTHER B.A. 24 Pratibha Kumari TGT M.Sc 25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	21	Shivangi	PRT	B.A.		
24Pratibha KumariTGTM.Sc25PriyaTGTM.A.26Jyoti WaliaPRTM.Sc	22	Jagdeep Singh Saini	OTHER	B.A.		
25 Priya TGT M.A. 26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	23	Kamaljit Singh	OTHER	B.A.		
26 Jyoti Walia PRT M.Sc	24	Pratibha Kumari	TGT	M.Sc		
	25	Priya	TGT	M.A.		
27 Sheetal Gupta PGT M.A.	26	Jyoti Walia	PRT	M.Sc		
	27	Sheetal Gupta	PGT	M.A.		
28 Shikha Thakur PRT B.A.	28	Shikha Thakur	PRT	B.A.		

		,	
29	Neetu	NTT	B.A.
30	Purnima Sharma	TGT	M.Sc
31	Rajveer Kaur	PRT	M.A.
32	Anjali Kohli	NTT	M.B.A.
33	Ishpinder Kaur	PRT	M.A.
34	Anna Baluni	PRT	M.A.
35	Deepti Sharma	PGT	M.Sc.
36	GURDIP KAUR	PGT	M.A
37	Renu Yadav	PGT	M.A.
38	Sakshi Kaushik	OTHER	M.A.
39	Neha Pandey	PRT	B.Sc
40	Shivani Kaushal	PRT	B.Sc
41	Anu Bharti	PRT	B.Tech
42	Aarti	PRT	M.A.
43	Muskan Pharswan	PRT	B.A.
44	Anureet Grewal	PGT	M.A.
45	Nimrat Bhattal	TGT	B.Sc
46	Jaswinder Kaur	OTHER	B.A.
47	Dimple Sharma	OTHER	B.A.
48	Anjali Sharma	PRT	B.A.
49	Priyanka	NTT	M. A.
50	Sharda	PTI	M. A.
51	Mr. Ashwani Kumar	PTI	B.A.
52	Mandeep Kaur	OTHER	M. A.
53	Meenu Kumari	OTHER	12th
54	Prabhjot Kaur	PRT	B.com
55	Akhil Jizta	PGT	M.A.
56	Kajal Yadav	PRT	B.Sc
57	Sunaina	TGT	M.Com
58	Navita Verma	PRT	MA
59	Komal Sharma	PRT	M.Sc
60	Rajinder Kaur	PGT	M.Com
61	Sukhwinder Kaur	PRT	MA
62	Dipti Mago	OTHER	MBA
63	Rakhi Gupta	PRT	MA
64	Tanisha	PRT	M.Sc
65	Yashika	PRT	B.com

10/25/25, 2:28 PM

66	Manjeet Kaur	PRINCIPAL	M.A.
67	Akansha Chauhan	PRT	B.A.